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Company Name FirstName LastName Address City Stat Zip PhoneNumbeEMail Website
Southwestern Electric Power Co (SWEPCO) Kay Hawkins P.O. Box 660164 Dallas TX 75266 2147771045 kchawkins@aep.com
ALTEC Environmental Consultants Inc Roy Dowling P.O. Box 17867 Sheveport LA 71138 3186873771 rdowling@altecenv.com www.altecenv.com
ACME David Charlesworth 3816 Carlisle NE Albuquerque NM 87107 5058722263 acmedebbiem@aol.com www.acmeenvironmental.com
Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI) Ken Talbot 5525 Galeria Drive, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70816 2252919841 pkentalbot@aol.com www.acsilouisiana.com
Environmental Oversite Mark Cobb 5333 River Rd Harahan LA 70123 5047331906 envovsite@aol.com
HEC Environmental Group Inc Leon Sanderson 409 Hazel St Texarkana AR 71854 8707724700 vickgotohec@sbcglobal.net
LSU Lynn Vairin 1115 Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA 70803 2255781183 lvairin@doce.lsu.edu www.outreach.lsu.edu
NATEC of Texas David Roberts 9802 Lawndale Ave Houston TX 77017 7134724022 natectx@ev1.net www.natectx.com
Occupational Health & Safety Training Institute Marion Foster 4580 Washington Blvd Beaumont TX 77707 4098426760 ohsti@sbcglobal.net
Envirotest, Ltd. Robert Copus 3902 Braxton Houston TX 77063 7137824411 rcopus@envirotestltd.com
W.D. Scott Group, Inc William Scott 1117 Wright Avenue Gretna LA 70056 5043937338 ahanson@wdscott.nocoxmail.com
South Central Laborers Training Fund Gary Slaydon P.O. Box 376 Livonia LA 70775 2256372311 scltf@spillwaycable.com  www.scltf.org
Wynn L White Consulting Engineers Wynn White P.O. Box 83527 Baton Rouge LA 70884352 2257619141 nlewis@wynnwhite.com www.wynnwhite.com
CAM Environmental Services Graumann Kerry 312 S. Richey St. Pasadena TX 77506 7134759003 kerry.graumann@cam-enviro.c www.cam-enviro.com
Professional Environmental Training Fredy Polanco 9001 Airport Blvd, Ste 510 Houston TX 77061 7139218921 fredy-pet@houston.rr.com www.proenvtraining.com
PSC Cecil Talbot 330 Walcot Road Westlake LA 70669 3378821313 Ctalbot@ContactPSC.com
Deep South Center for Environmental Justice Kim Chapital 8000 Crowder Blvd., Suite C New Orleans LA 70127 2252011658 dscej@aol.com www.dscej.org
The Center to Protect Workers' Rights Alexandra Szymczak 1017 Duffosat Street New Orleans LA 70115 5048991428 aszymczak@cpwr.com
Coastal Environmental Solutions, Inc. Sandra Easterling 6824 West Achord Road Baton Rouge LA 70817 2257550039 sandyatces@yahoo.com
Rodgers & Associates Andrew Rodgers 9 Yosemite Street Kenner LA 70065 5042806860 ahrodgers@gmail.com
Heat & Frost Insulators & Asbestos Workers L Mitch Carter 3219 Pasadena Blvd. Pasadena TX 77503 7134736228 mpclocal22@aol.com
META Brad Mayhew P.O. Box 786 Lawrence KS 66044 7858426382 rcaldwell@sunfire.com
ECT Environmental, Inc. Walter Amenta P.O. Box 16555 San Diego CA 92176 8585584765 walteramenta@cox.net
Clark Seif Clark, Inc. Marc Victoriano 1100 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70163 5045998740 mvictoriano@csceng.com web@www.csceng.
Internt’l Assoc of H&F Insul & Asb Wkers Local Damaris Leo 2001 Veterans Blvd, Suite 200 Kenner LA 70062 5044689598
Mendez Environmental Training Services Inc Mendez Rodolfo 1101 Veterans Kenner LA 70062 5044688854
Air Environmental Services, Inc. Hingle Chip 11862 Cloverland Court Baton Rouge LA 70809 2257530014
ES and H Industrial Group Kevin Darbonne 1730 Coteau Road Houma LA 70361 9858515350 kdarbonne@esandh.com
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